JUNIOR SUMMER CAMP

WEEKLY NET PRICES AND TERMS & CONDITIONS

SUMMER CAMP PROGRAMME

Age Range	12 to 17			
Arrival	Monday			
Accommodation	Residence			
Dates	30th June - 4th August 2025			
Weekly Fee	£990			



BOOKING FACTS

THE COURSE PRICE INCLUDES:

- Registration fees
- Tuition as stated 20 lessons (each lesson 45 mins), course materials and end-of-course certificate
- 7 nights residence accommodation with full board
- Activities and excursions as stated in the sample timetable
- 1 Group leader's free residence accommodation and all entrance fees (up to 15 students)
- Zig-zag timetable if required*

*Subject to change



THE COURSE PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE:

- Transfers to and from London airport and/or stations
- Optional extra excursion and activity fees**
- Medical/travel insurance (£10/per week)
- Extra group leader fee is £500

**Subject to availability

TERMS and CONDITIONS

- Check-in: Any Time, Check-out: By 9:00 am
- Minimum group size is 10 students
- Group age range 12 14 or 15 17.
- Over 18 students are not accepted

PAYMENT TERMS

- 20% deposit (non-refundable) one week from invoice date
- 80% balance 4 weeks prior to arrival

AIRPORT TRANSFERS - ONE WAY

	Up to 2	Up to 4	Up to 7	8 - 14	15 - 30	31 - 50
	Passenger	Passenger	Passenger	Passenger	Passenger	Passenger
Gatwick	£170	£180	£210	£420	£680	£950
Heathrow	£190	£200	£230	£460	£850	£1,000
Luton	£205	£215	£245	£490	£850	£1,000
Stansted	£195	£205	£235	£470	£850	£1,000

WWW.LANGUAGEUK.COM

SAMPLE TIMETABLES FOR SUMMER CAMP RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION



